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Date
Start Time SUBJECT/ASSESSMENT  ASSESSMENT FORMAT YEAR GROUP LOCATION

Mon 8th-Fri 19th September Various CAT assessments Yr 7 + NGRT Yr 7,8 & 9 Online Yr 7, 8 & 9 B26

Mon 17th - 28th November Various Year 11 PRES Written Year 11 Sports Hall 

Mon 1st- 5th December Various Year 11 Controlled Assessments Practical Year 11 Various

Wednesday 17th December All Day Reward Trip - Lakeside Shopping Offsite Year 11 Offsite 

Monday 12th- 23rd January Various Year 7 & 8 EBACC exams Written Yr 7 & 8 Main Hall 

Monday 12th- 23rd January Various NGRT Yr 7, 8 & 9 Online Yr 7, 8 & 9 B26

Mon 2nd, Tues 3rd & Wed 4th February P1-4 Year 11 GCSE Music recordings Practical Yr11 Music Rooms

Monday 23rd- 27th February Various Year 11 English/Maths/Science PRES Written Year 11 Sports Hall 

Monday 27th - 30th April Various NGRT Yr 7, 8 & 9 Online Yr 7, 8 & 9 B26

Friday 1st May 13:30 Digital Information Technology Written Year 11 Sports Hall 
Monday 4th May Bank Holiday 
Tuesday 5th May 09:00 Health & Social Written Year 11 Sports Hall 
Thursday 7th May 09:00 Sport Written Year 11 Sports Hall 

09:00 Turkish Listening & Reading F & H Written Year 10 Sports Hall 
13:30 German Listening F & H Written Year 10 Sports Hall 

Friday 8th May 13:30 Drama Written Year 11 Sports Hall 
Monday 11th May 09:00 English Literature Paper 1 Written Year 11 Sports Hall 

13:30 Business Paper 1 Written Year 11 Sports Hall
Tuesday 12th May 09:00 Religious Studies Paper 1 Written Year 11 Sports Hall 
Tuesday 12th May 13:30 Science Biology Paper 1 Written Year 11 Sports Hall

Wednesday 13th May 09:00 Geography Paper 1 Written Year 11 Sports Hall
13:30 Computer Science Paper 1 Written Year 11 Sports Hall

Thursday 14th May 09:00 Maths Non-Cal Paper 1 Written Year 11 Sports Hall
13:30 German Reading F & H Written Year 10 Sports Hall

Friday 15th May 09:00 History Paper 1 Written Year 11 Sports Hall
Monday 18th May 09:00 Science Chemistry Paper 1 F & H Written Year 11 Sports Hall 
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13:30 Urdu Listening & Reading F & H Written Year 10 Sports Hall 
Tuesday 19th May 09:00 English Literature Paper 2 Written Year 11 Sports Hall 

13:30 Computer Science Paper 2 Written Year 11 Sports Hall 
Wednesday 20th May 09:00 French Listening F& H Written Year 10 Classrooms

13:30 Religious Studies Paper 2 Written Year 11 Sports Hall 
13:30 Enterprise & Marketing Written Year 11 Sports Hall 

Thursday 21st May 09:00 English Language Paper 1 Written Year 11 Sports Hall 
13:30 Business Paper 2 Written Year 11 Sports Hall

Friday 22nd May 09:00 Italian Listening & Reading F & H Written Year 10 Sports Hall 
09:00 Turkish Writing F & H Written Year 10 Sports Hall 

Half Term Mon 25th May - Fri 29th May
Monday 1st June 09:00 Italian Writing F & H Written Year 10 Sports Hall 

14:30 German Writing F & H Written Year 10 Sports Hall 
Tuesday 2nd June 09:00 Science Physics Paper 1 F & H Written Year 11 Sports Hall 

13:30 Portuguese Listening & Readng F & H Written Year 10 Classrooms 
13:30 Polish Listening & Reading F & H Written Year 10 Classrooms 
13:30 Urdu Writing F & H Written Year 10 Classrooms 

Wednesday 3rd June 09:00 Maths Cal Paper 2 Written Year 11 Sports Hall

13:30 Geography Paper 2 Written Year 11 Sports Hall
Thursday 4th June 09:00 History Paper 2 Written Year 11 Sports Hall 

13:30 French Reading F & H Written Year 10 Classrooms
Friday 5th June 09:00 English Language Paper 2 Written Year 11 Sports Hall 

13:30 Music Written Year 11 Classrooms
Monday 8th June 09:00 Science Biology Paper 2 Written Year 11 Sports Hall 

13:30 French Writing F & H Written Year 10 Classrooms
Tuesday 9th June 09:00 Spanish Listening & Reading F & H Written Year 11 Sports Hall 

13:30 History Paper 3 Written Year 11 Sports Hall 
Wednesday 10th June 09:00 Maths Cal Paper 3 Written Year 11 Sports Hall 

13:30 Design & Technology Written Year 11 Sports Hall 
Thursday 11th June 09:00 Geography Paper 3 Written Year 11 Sports Hall 

11:20 Year 10 PRE Written Year 10 Sports Hall 
13:30 Extended Maths Level 2 Paper 1 Written Year 11 Classroom

Friday 12th June 09:00 Science Chemistry Paper 2 F & H Written Year 11 Sports Hall 
13:30 Hospitality & Catering Written Year 11 Sports Hall 
13:30 Portuguese Writing F & H Written Year 10 Classrooms
13:30 Polish Writing F & H Written Year 10 Classrooms

Monday 15th June 09:00 Science Physics Paper 2 F & H Written Year 11 Sports Hall 



11:20 Year 10 PRE Written Year 10 Sports Hall 
Tuesday 16th June 09:00 Spanish Writing F & H Written Year 11 Sports Hall 

13:00 Extended Maths Level 2 Paper 2 Written Year 11 Classroom
14:15 Year 11 Leavers Assembly

Wednesday 17th June 08:30 Year 10 PRE Written Year 10 Sports Hall 
11:20 Year 10 PRE Written Year 10 Sports Hall 

Thursday 18th June 08:30 Year 10 PRE Written Year 10 Sports Hall 
11:20 Year 10 PRE Written Year 10 Sports Hall 

Friday 19th June 08:30 Year 10 PRE Written Year 10 Sports Hall 
11:20 Year 10 PRE Written Year 10 Sports Hall 

Monday 22nd June 08:30 Year 10 PRE Written Year 10 Sports Hall 
11:20 Year 10 PRE Written Year 10 Sports Hall 

Tuesday 23rd June 08:30 Year 10 PRE Written Year 10 Sports Hall 
11:20 Year 10 PRE Written Year 10 Sports Hall 

Wednesday 24th June CONTINGENCY DAY

TBC Year 11 Prom 

Controlled Assessment 
ELC
date tbc
Actual public exam
PRE
GL


